

Spl (POCSO). 93 of 2022

Order No. 6 dated 13.12.2023

Accused, Saifuddin Molla is present with hazira .
Ld. Special P.P. files hazia.
Copy is ready and supplied to the accused.
To 18.09.2024 for appearance/charge.

A.D.J.